
THECHU OF 

JESUS CHRIST 
OF LATTER-DAY 

SAINTS 

Missionary Weekly Planner 
Enter dates of reporting week 

g (month) (day) 

Zone and district 

Missionary 's name 

to (month) ~r (day),19 82- JJ'~J V- cJ-~ , 
Proselyting area Companion 's name 

Use is side of the form at the beginning of ea w ek to set proselyting goals with your companion and to plan your activities. Use the reverse side to record all current families in your 
teaching pool and proselyting results as they occur. Carry this form with you each day. Include all contacts by you and your companion , whether done separately, as in splits , or together. 

Proselyting goals for this week 

Number of new families you plan 
to add to your teaching pool. 

Number of potential converts· 
you plan to have at sacrament 
meeting. 

Discussions resulting in return teaching appointment or baptism 
(number you plan to accomplish) 

Calendar Refer to your goals above and plan together daily the appointments and activities necessary to reach your goals. 

'1. 'l- Sunday 23 Monday , ::z -I Tuesday 2S Wednesday 

6:30 J I ~ I L PANJA 1-1 TIM 

7:30 11 

8:30 1/ /J 
9:00 

9:30 

10:00 

10:30 

11 :00 

11 :30 

12:00 t 

12:30 f~ ..;, .A .. A .AI , ... .J&tl 

1 :00 ~ I /),.'1 .",.A.... ...A 

1:30 LJ 
2:00 f'2 ' 0 
2:30 ~ 

_,r ........ 

3:00 ~ 

3:30 40 tVt ~ 
4:00 M~ 
4:30 tt 
5:00 

.041. 

6:30 

7:00 

8:00 

8:30 
I • 

9:00 '1r 'f.. ,All ''''r''1#-!. , 

9:30 v~J"", ~ .., 
10:00 S~ it;!) 
10:30 In LL~J..'jJ ~~ 
11 :00 iI/II 

11 :30 

12:00 

12:30 l/ttl ...... · ~ 
1 :00 • "I} 
1:30 

2:00 

2:30 

3:00 

3:30 

4:00 

4:30 

5:00 

:z." Thursday 

I ~ I 

I~. ' 

A • 

,M:"'t~ 

.J.Y. ILL ~ 

, 

5:30 , 5:30 , I " 

6:00 ¥ 6:00 

6:30 y 6:30 

7:00 C} , '" A~ 7:00 

7:30 (70. tv' ... "( 7:30 

8:00 ~~ 8:00 

8:30 
N ~ 8:30 

9:00 9:00 

9:30 9:30 

• Potential convert-(l ) any person who Will be nine years of age or over at the time of baptism, or 
(2) any person who will be eight years 'Of age at the time of baptism whose parents are both nonmembers. 

Number of potential converts· 
you plan to schedule for baptism 

(nonmembers who commit to a firm 
baptismal date) 

:l7 Friday 

6:30 

7:00 

7:30 

8:00 

8:30 

10:00 ~19kJLIL\ 
10:30 ~ ~ " , 

11 :00 /I 

11 :30 . 
12:00 wnNui "" 
12:30 17 'it- ,~ 
1 :00 IJ 

1:30 

2:00 J te. ()~. d::::;.. 
2:30 0 " 
3:00 

3:30 

4:00 

4:30 

5:00 

5:30 

6:00 

6:30 :l~. ~_ J. .:. .. 

7:00 .• lrJ~... ' 
7:30 I' 
8:00 

8:30 

9:00 

9:30 

Number of potential converts · 
you plan to baptize. 

21' Saturday 

v ( 

PFMI0676 11 / 81 Printed in USA 


