2							
HE CHUCHOF Missionary Weekly Planner							
		Enter dates of reporting week			Missionary's name		
JESUS CHRIST		8 (month) 22 (day) to 8 (month) 28 (day), 19 8 2			H.J. & D.R. Hall		
FLATTER-DAY		Zone and district Proselyting area			Companion's name		
SAINTS		Zimbabwe Highfield - Burdwa					
SAINIS		Use this side of the form at the beginning of each week to set proselyting goals with your companion and to plan your activities. Use the reverse side to record all current families in your					
						and your companion, whether done sep	
Proselyting goals	s for this week						
Number of new families you plan to add to your teaching pool.		Number of potential converts* you plan to have at sacrament meeting.				Number of potential converts* you plan to schedule for baptism (nonmembers who commit to a firm baptismal date)	Number of potential converts* you plan to baptize.
Calendar Refer to	your goals above a	nd plan together daily the appointm	ents and activities necessary to reach your goals.				
22 Su	Inday	23 Monday	24 Tuesday	25 Wednesday	26 Thursday	27 Friday	28 Saturday
6:30 J. Mu	he the	Panel beaters	6:30			6:30	
7:00 IR n	Fihr	said they are	7:00			7:00	
7:30	0	working on our	7:30		1	7:30	
8:00 Jughh	ild	car -	8:00		wolked to filowds	8:00	
8:30	,	Ephenes	8:30		for maile, glue	8:30	
9:00	43 st Soc	Elleves charga	9:00 go to Martin		ste.	9:00 walket to Highlands.	Walked to Highlands Shops
9:30	Ntg	came to spend	9:30 Rowen Bldg -			9:30 Barchay's Bank	Barolay's, P.S. groc.
10:00	4	week with us	10:00 Stand (lot)			10:00 Harcut paper	Bruke
10:30		serving & quilting.	10:30 for Highfield Chu	nch		10:30 groc,	meeting with Pres
11:00		F 0 0	11:00			11:00	Patterson at chapel
11:30			11:30	0	1	11:30	on chapel site Hobbild of
12:00			12:00	J. Making Quilt	Making Just	12:00 worked on	finances
12:30 Baptism Service		-	12:30 1 Quiltun	stands	Murre	12:30 emilt stars	Work on quilt stands
1:00 6 africans			1:00			1:00	Lunch at Jack.
1:30			1:30			1:30	+ Carole Swalwelle with
2:00 Bird	1.000		2:00			2:00 IR guiltur	Colin/Helen
2:30			2:30		yphenes chaya	2:30	(mon members).
3:00	(		3:00		goes home	3:00	
	40 at Sac		3:30			3:30	Tracey Lee Ellis &
4:00	Mtg		4:00			4:00	mark Dorney
4:30	8		4:30			4:30	mornage at chapel
5:00			5:00	2 br Comp. stdy	The crup story	5:00	<u> </u>
5:30	;		5:30	' '		5:30	
6:00			6:00			6:00	
6:30			6:30			6:30 2 bors, Companion 7:00 study	· · · · ·
7:00 2 hr joint			7:00			7:00 sturly 7:30	
1.50			7:30			7.50	
8:00 Ju	M		8:00			8:00	
8:30	4		8:30			8:30	
9:00			9:00			9:00	
9:30			9:30	· · ·		9:30	

\*Potential convert—(1) any person who will be nine years of age or over at the time of baptism, or (2) any person who will be eight years of age at the time of baptism whose parents are both nonmembers.

C

PFMI0676 11/81 Printed in USA